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working




Invisible on 
the site.

Compact

and easy

to install

One day 
installation 

process.

Biological 

domestic
wastewater treatment plant



100% NATURAL

BioTornado revolutionizes 
 with its 

advanced technology, catering to 
both small homes and larger 
complexes for up to 50 people.

wastewater management

It features 
, ensuring efficient and 

cost-effective treatment.

8 specialized cleaning 
chambers

BIOTORNADO

MAINTENANCE REQUIREMENTS

Inspection 
twice a year

Maintenance

once a year



biotornado features

Ideal for Home and Commercial 
Buildings, Serving 4 – 50 people, with a 
treatment capacity of 0.6 – 7.5 m³/day.


Capacity : 

Maintenance Ease :
Designed for easy maintenance to 
ensure longevity and optimal 
performance.


User-friendly installation process for 
quick and efficient setup.


Simple Installation : 

Blends seamlessly into medium-sized 
residential environments

Sleek Design : 



COmpaRISON

Performance

Nitrogen

Phosphorus

Service

Pollution of the environment

Secondary use

Cover Size

Number of Working Cameras

Operation of the air supply unit

25%

Irremovable

Irremovable

2-6 in Year

75%

Not Allowed

1m-1.5m

1-2

24h/a Day

94%

26.4mg/L

6.79mg/L

2-3 in Year

6%

Allowed

0.7m-1.5m

2-6

24h/a Day

98%

16.3mg/L

1.56mg/L

1 Time in Year

2%

Allowed

0.65m

8

12h/a Day

SEPTICFEATURES WASTE WATER

FACILITY BIO TORNADO



Model People Capacity Weight

B4S-B6S


B4A-B10A


B15A-B50A

2-6 

4–10 

15–50

0.6 – 0.9 m³/day


0.6 – 1.5 m³/day


2.25 – 7.5 m³/day

150-165


150-240


340-540

Materials : High quality Polypropylene (PP)

BIOTORNADO'S

TREATMENT OPTIONS



Performance result

Model

Effluent (%) EFFLUENT (mg/L)

BDS5


ChDS


SM


SS


NKj


Ntot


Nb


Pb


NH4N


N02N


NO3N

97.6


94.5


97.5


97.5


87.6


80.1


80.1


80.8


89.6


-


-

8.41


37.8


8.81


8.81


10.3


16.3


16.3


1.56


8.4


0.381


5.64
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How Does it works?

2. Anoxic Zone
Here, the simplified organic matter 
undergoes denitrification, where nitrate and 
nitrite are
converted into nitrogen gas. This 
process effectively reduces the nitrogen 
content in household wastewater.


3. Aeration Zone
Oxygen is supplied in this chamber, 
enabling aerobic bacteria to consume 
and decompose the organic matter in the 
presence of free oxygen. These bacteria 
play a crucial role in removing organic 
matter from the wastewater.



1. Anaerobic

Wastewater enters BioTornado through the inlet and passes through a mechanical grate, ensuring 
that large particles and grit do not hinder the treatment process or cause mechanical 
maintenance issues. In the anaerobic zone, complex organic matter is broken down into simpler 
forms in preparation for the next stage of treatment, all in the absence of air.


4. Clarification Zone/Settlement Zone

The wastewater from the aeration tank flows into the clarification zone, where gravity separates 
water from sludge. The heavier sludge settles at the bottom and is transferred back to step #01, 
while the treated water is collected in the next compartment. This water meets the effluent 
standards of Scandinavian markets and adheres to strict EU safety, health, and environmental 
protection requirements. It can be utilized for home gardening purposes or safely discharged 
into the environment.
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DIMENSION GUIDE
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Diameter

D1,m

Height

H1,m

Inlet

H2, m

Outlet

H3, m

Cover

D2, m

Inlet Outlet

B4S


B4A


B6S


B5A


B8A


B10A


B15A


B20A


B25A


B30

1.48


1.48


1.65


1.65


1.78


1.93


2.08


2.57


2.54


2.78

1.95


2.3


2


2.5


2.5


2.7


2.95


3


3.3


3.2

1.38


1.38


1.54


1.54


1.69


1.74


2.1


2.05


2.4


2.34

1.06


1.06


1.21


1.21


1.37


1.41


1.76


1.71


2.06


2.01

0.07


0.07


0.07


0.07


0.07


0.07


1.26


1.26


1.26


1.26

110


110


110


110-160


110-160


110-160


110-200


110-200


110-200


110-200

110


110


110


110


110


110


110


110


110


110



STANDARD COMPARTMENTS

Features :
�� Inle�

�� Mechanical grat�

�� Air suppl�

�� Anaerobic area

�� Anoxic are�

�� Circulation pip�

�� Aeration diffuse�

�� Aeration area

�� Precipitator are�

��� Air supply to he precipitator are�

��� Outlet water flow regulato�

��� Air distribution dampers

��� Air distribution manifol�

��� Air distribution manifol�

��� Blowe�

��� Blower tank



Explore our 
 solution

domestic

wastewater

www.biotornado.com

info@biotornado.com   

+370 608 27 584 | +370 647 14207 


